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GRILL - BREAKFAST

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Taco
Fresh cooked bacon, scrambled egg and
cheddar Jack in a soft tortilla

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit
Sausage, fried egg and American cheese on
a fresh baked flaky biscuit

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant
Pork sausage patty, fried egg and cheddar
on a soft croissant

Sausage, Egg & Cheese English Muffin
Sausage, egg & American cheese on an
English muffin

Buttermilk Pancakes
Fluffy, golden brown buttermilk pancakes

French Toast
Golden brown and fluffy cinnamon-spiced
thick-cut French toast

A LA CARTE

Bacon
Pork Sausage Patty

Hash Browns

470 Cal

600 Cal

560 Cal

440 Cal

100 Cal

160 Cal

90 Cal

180 Cal

120 Cal

$2.99

$4.59

$4.69

$4.59

$2.09

$2.09

$1.29

$1.09

$1.79
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Scrambled Eggs
Freshly scrambled eggs

Scrambled Egg Whites
Fluffy scrambled egg whites

Additional nutrition information available upon request. 2000 calories a day is
used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

140 Cal

45 Cal

$1.29

$1.29





