GRILL - BREAKFAST

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Taco

Fresh cooked bacon, scrambled egg and cheddar Jack in a soft tortilla

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit

Sausage, fried egg and American cheese on a fresh baked flaky biscuit

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Croissant

Pork sausage patty, fried egg and cheddar on a soft croissant

Sausage, Egg & Cheese English Muffin

Sausage, egg & American cheese on an English muffin

Buttermilk Pancakes

Fluffy, golden brown buttermilk pancakes

French Toast

Golden brown and fluffy cinnamon-spiced thick-cut French toast



Bacon

Pork Sausage Patty



Hash Browns

Additional nutrition information available upon request. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

470 Cal	\$2.99	VEGETARIAN	Scrambled Eggs Freshly scrambled eggs	140 (
600 Cal	\$4.59	VEGETARIAN	Scrambled Egg Whites Fluffy scrambled egg whites	45 (
560 Cal	\$4.69			
440 Cal	\$4.59			
100 Cal	\$2.09			
160 Cal	\$2.09			
90 Cal	\$1.29			
180 Cal	\$1.09			
120 Cal	\$1.79			

\$1.29 Cal \$1.29 Cal